
alpha3.0 (2-6)
mm/day

 0.50
 1.00
 1.50
 2.00
 2.50
 3.00
 3.50
 4.00
 4.50
 5.00

GPCP v2.3 (1979-2017)
mm/d

 0.50
 1.00
 1.50
 2.00
 2.50
 3.00
 3.50
 4.00
 4.50
 5.00

Model - Observations

-2.00
-1.50
-1.00
-0.75
-0.50
-0.25
 0.25
 0.50
 0.75
 1.00
 1.50
 2.00

Max
Mean
Min

5.65
2.20
0.03

Max
Mean
Min

4.49
2.11
0.04

Max
Mean
Min

2.10
0.08

-1.38

RMSE
CORR

0.53
0.93

PRECT MAM polar_S


